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2007 Mercedes-Benz M-Class V6, 3.5L
4JGBB86E47A247851
Odometer: 156,398 miles

P0203 Cylinder 3 Injector "A" Circuit

P0010 "A" Camshaft Position Actuator Control Circuit/Open Bank 1

P0300 Random/Multiple Cylinder Misfire Detected

P0302 Cylinder 2 Misfire Detected

P0447 EVAP System Vent Control Circuit Open

P0202 Cylinder 2 Injector "A" Circuit

P0100 Mass or Volume Air Flow Sensor "A" Circuit

P0013 "B" Camshaft Position Actuator Control Circuit/Open Bank 1

P0301 Cylinder 1 Misfire Detected

P0303 Cylinder 3 Misfire Detected

B1036
NOT PRESENT

Undervoltage detection . Undervoltage is not detected until after 5 s and a voltage
of < 9.5 V.

B1038
NOT PRESENT

Not Relevant!

B1020
NOT PRESENT

No CAN message was received from control unit N73 (EIS [EZS] control unit).

B1021
NOT PRESENT

No CAN message was received from control unit A1 (Instrument cluster).
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B1002
NOT PRESENT

The supply voltage of control unit DCM-FL is too low (undervoltage).

B1012
NOT PRESENT

No description available

B1015
NOT PRESENT

No description available

B1002
NOT PRESENT

The supply voltage of control unit DCM-FR is too low (undervoltage).

B1014
NOT PRESENT

S85/6 (Right interior  CL [ZV] switch) :  The component remains in  the switched
status (contact sticking) or has Short circuit to ground.

B11C0
PRESENT

A component of control unit WSS is defective or not calibrated.

B11C3
PRESENT

A component of control unit WSS may possibly be defective or not calibrated.

B1010
NOT PRESENT

The voltage was less than 9,0 V during 5 s.

B1600
NOT PRESENT

No description available

B1A14
PRESENT

No description available
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P0633
PRESENT

Combustion misfiring of cylinder 1 has been detected.

P0641
PRESENT

Combustion misfiring of cylinder 3 has been detected.

P0649
PRESENT

Combustion misfiring of cylinder 2 has been detected.

P0311
PRESENT

The fuel injector (cylinder 3) has an electrical fault or an open circuit.

P0319
PRESENT

The fuel injector (cylinder 2) has an electrical fault or an open circuit.

P0067
PRESENT

The actuator "Exhaust camshaft" (cylinder bank 1) has an electrical fault  or an
open circuit.

P0279
PRESENT

The actuator "Intake camshaft" (cylinder bank 1) has an electrical fault or an open
circuit.

P0959
PRESENT

The shutoff valve of the activated charcoal canister has an open circuit.

P2182
PRESENT

Mass air flow sensor 1 has a malfunction.

P0629
PRESENT

Combustion misfiring has been detected.
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